© Galvin Engineering Pty Ltd
Product Installation Guidelines
Version 2, 5 February 2025, Page 1 of 7
Document No: 001.60.00.00
Eccles Muff Couplings - Aluminium
PRODUCT CODES:
ANSI B16.5 Class 150
Item Code Description
ECC-MC50AL-A Aluminium 50mm Muff Coupling Complete 69 -71mm Hose, ANSI 150
ECC-MC75AL-A Aluminium 75mm Muff Coupling Complete 102 - 104mm Hose, ANSI 150
ECC-MC100AL-A Aluminium 100mm Muff Coupling Comp, 125 - 129mm Hose, ANSI 150
ECC-MC150AL-A Aluminium 150mm Muff Coupling Comp, 180 - 184mm Hose, ANSI 150
ECC-MC200AL-A Aluminium 200mm Muff Coupling Comp, 234 - 238mm Hose, ANSI 150
ECC-MC250AL-A Aluminium 250mm Muff Coupling Comp, 284 - 290mm Hose, ANSI 150
ECC-MC300AL-A Aluminium 300mm Muff Coupling Comp, 343 - 349mm Hose, ANSI 150
AS 2129 Table D
Item Code Description
ECC-MC50AL-DE Aluminium 50mm Muff Coupling Complete 69 - 71mm Hose, Table D & E
ECC-MC75AL-DE Aluminium 75mm Muff Coupling Complete 102 - 104mm Hose, Table D & E
ECC-MC100AL-D Aluminium 100mm Muff Coupling Comp, 125 - 129mm Hose, Table D
ECC-MC150AL-D Aluminium 150mm Muff Coupling Comp, 180 -184mm Hose, Table D
ECC-MC200AL-D Aluminium 200mm Muff Coupling Comp, 234 - 238mm Hose, Table D
ECC-MC250AL-D Aluminium 250mm Muff Coupling Comp, 284 - 290mm Hose, Table D
ECC-MC300AL-D Aluminium 300mm Muff Coupling Comp, 343 - 349mm Hose, Table D
AS 2129 Table E
Item Code Description
ECC-MC50AL-DE Aluminium 50mm Muff Coupling Complete 69 - 71mm Hose, Table D & E
ECC-MC75AL-DE Aluminium 75mm Muff Coupling Complete 102 - 104mm Hose, Table D & E
ECC-MC100AL-E Aluminium 100mm Muff Coupling Comp, 125 - 129mm Hose, Table E
ECC-MC150AL-E Aluminium 150mm Muff Coupling Comp, 180 -184mm Hose, Table E
ECC-MC200AL-E Aluminium 200mm Muff Coupling Comp, 234 - 238mm Hose, Table E
ECC-MC250AL-E Aluminium 250mm Muff Coupling Comp, 284 - 290mm Hose, Table E
ECC-MC300AL-E Aluminium 300mm Muff Coupling Comp, 343 -349mm Hose, Table E
Blank (No Flange Holes)
Item Code Description
ECC-MC350AL-BL Aluminium 350mm Muff Coupling Comp, 390mm Hose, Blank
© Galvin Engineering Pty Ltd
Product Installation Guidelines Version 2, 5 February 2025, Page 2 of 7
SPECIFICATIONS
− The Eccles muff coupling fits leading brands of smooth material handling hose. It is ideal for mining